
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

St.Nr.

1

386

724

25

34

22

265

661

14

21

811

223

79

194

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

G

S

Name

Pius Bergmann

Pascal Schropp

Tobias Gnann

Ronne Kerst

Christian Lang

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Leon Bonn

Moritz Eibl

Andreas Triffo

Thomas Renner

Tilo Schorten

Stephan Bosslau

Christian Spallek

Florian Haslbeck

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Berkheim

AMC Kempten

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Taufkirchen

Sponsor PLZ / Wohnort

85640 Solalinden

87769 Oberrieden

89192 Rammingen

87634 Günzach

81476 München

85053 Ingolstadt

85464 Finsing

94333 Geiselhöring

83620 Feldkirchen

85570 Ottenhofen

85235 Odelzhausen

85462 Eitting

85778 Haimhausen

84434 Kirchberg

R1.

25

20

22

18

16

14

15

12

13

11

10

8

7

9

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

12

14

13

11

10

9

8

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

42

36

32

29

27

26

26

22

20

17

15

9
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar
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www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX  2 Takt Cup

Gesamt

MSC Manching 1,020 Km

    Ergebnisliste
Clublsport Motocross 2018


